
Start Punkt Ergebnis Punkt Amateure

Lukas Gras

Niklas Griffith

Lucas Liebig

Fabian Henning

Tim Echternach

Christoph Korallus

Leonard Studzinski

Max Ebeling

Timo Carl

Kai Kröter

Einzel

Robin Welsby

0,5

9:10 0 3 auf 2 1

9:00 1 2 auf 0

Simon Trent

     GVNB-Rydercup 2016

8:30 0 4 auf 2 1

8:40 0

8:50

1

Tee 1 1,5 Vierer 3,5

Steven Cope

Oliver Kremer

Peter Martin

                       Golfclub Verden e.V.

                     1. Mai 2016

all square 0,5

1 auf

Christoph Spora

Vierer

Professionals

Colm Marken

Ralph MC Lean

David Lee 

Thomas Lloyd



Start Punkt Ergebnis Punkt Amateure

13:30 1 2 auf 1 0

13:40 0,5 all square 0,5

13:50 0 5 auf 4 1

14:00 0 5 auf 4 1

14:10 0 6 auf 4 1

14:20 0,5 all square 0,5

14:30 1 2 auf 1 0

14:40 0 2 auf 1 1

14:40 0 5 auf 3 1

14:50 0,5 all square 0,5

#NV

Christoph Korallus

Timo Carl

Max Ebeling

Lukas Gras

Kai Kröter

Fabian Henning

Tim Echternach

Lucas Liebig

Niklas Griffith

Leonard Studzinski

5 Gesamt 10

Gewinner:     

Tee 1 3,5 Einzel 6,5

Professionals

   GVNB

Thomas Lloyd

Steven Cope

Ralph Mc Lean

Colm Marken

David Lee

Oliver Kremer

Cristoph Spora

Robin Welsby

Fritz Greimann

Peter Martin


